Annual Routine Radiation Surveys Due 2023-1 Run
Last Updated: 02/06/2023

 Beamline      	Scheduled for:	           	  	Due		Status		Notes
    32ID		02/02/23 (Thu) 10:00		February	Completed
    34ID		02/02/23 (Thu) 13:00		March		Completed
   35BM		02/02/23 (Thu) 14:00		February	Completed		
[bookmark: _Hlk62030878]     
    7BM		02/07/23 (Tue) 11:00		February	Confirmed
     4ID		02/07/23 (Tue) 14:00		February	Confirmed
    2BM		02/08/23 (Wed) 10:00		March		Confirmed	B station, A station afternoon
      8BM		02/08/23 (Wed) 14:00		February	Confirmed
     1ID 		02/09/23 (Thu) 10:00		February	Confirmed

     6BM		02/14/23 (Tue) 13:00		February	Confirmed
   12BM		02/17/23 (Fri) 9:30		February	Scheduled

 10BM/ID	02/28/23 (Tue) 13:00		February	Confirmed
     33ID		03/01/23 (Wed) 11:00		March		Confirmed

    11BM		03/08/23 (Wed) 13:00		March		Confirmed

     11ID		03/16/23 (Thu) 10:00		March		Confirmed

 22BM/ID	03/29/23 (Tue) 10:00		March		Confirmed

Awaiting confirmation from beamline that beam will be brought into station: 11ID-D, 14BM , 16ID-E, 20BM-C, 23BM. 

Beamlines decommissioned, or staying offline: 8ID, 9BM, 9ID
